

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR  
AT IMPHAL**

RSA No.2 of 2021

Mayanglambam Ningol Sanahanbi Devi ... Petitioner

-Versus-

Ksh Tikendrajit Singh & 5 Ors ... Respondent

**BEFORE**  
**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.GUNESHWAR SHARMA**  
3.12.2024

Adjournment slip submitted by the respondents.

List on 16.1.2025.

JUDGE

*Priyojit*